
Number of 

Securities

Distinctive Numbers 

Range

Type of Security (F-Fully 

Paid, P-Partly Paid, L-

lock-in etc)

Date up to which 

Securities are under Lock 

-in 

Physical/De

mat

30000 1 30000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 14-03-2018 05-04-2019 DEMAT

20000 30001 50000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 14-03-2018 05/04/2021 DEMAT

480000 50001 530000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 14-03-2018 05-04-2019 DEMAT

440000 530001 970000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 14-03-2018 05/04/2021 DEMAT

4030000 970001 5000000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 14-03-2018 05-04-2019 DEMAT

500000 5000001 5500000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 14-03-2018 05/04/2021 DEMAT

500000 5500001 6000000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 14-03-2018 05-04-2019 DEMAT

1040000 6000001 7040000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 14-03-2018 05/04/2021 DEMAT

2872000 7040001 9912000 DEMAT

Total Shares 9912000

FREE SECURITY

Annexure - I 

Advitya Trade India Limited (SME IPO)


